
Denver Office, West Region
5445 DTC Parkway, Ste. 320, Greenwood Village, CO  80111
Servicing Areas: Colorado, Utah & Wyoming

Gary Alford Regional Vice President 720-200-3701 gary.d.alford@emcins.com 
Becka Ebert Administrative Coordinator 720-200-3703 Becka.a.ebert@emcins.com 

Underwriting
Michael Smith Branch Underwriting Director 720-200-3729 michael.l.smith@emcins.com 
Mark Cachey Underwriter I 720-200-3715 mark.f.cachey@emcins.com 
Dan Carlson Underwriting Associate 262-717-3995 dan.o.carlson@emcins.com 
Doug Chambers Senior Underwriter 720-200-3744 doug.d.chambers@emcins.com 
Cody Craft Underwriter III 720-200-3704 cody.w.craft@emcins.com
Michelle Dee Senior Underwriter 720-200-3708 michelle.a.dee@emcins.com
Margie Disher Underwriter III 720-200-3768 margie.e.disher@emcins.com 
Dan Eagle Underwriting Supervisor 720-200-3757 dan.m.eagle@emcins.com 
Jacob Gohl Underwritting Associate 720-200-3782 Jacob.m.gohl@emcins.com 
Lynette Griggs Underwriter II 720-200-3730 lynette.e.griggs@emcins.com 
Brenda Hickert Senior Underwriter 720-200-3726 brenda.k.hickert@emcins.com 
Mark LeBaron Senior Underwriter 720-200-3732 mark.a.lebaron@emcins.com 
Dana Lovett Underwriting Supervisor 720-200-3760 dana.m.lovett@emcins.com 
Anthony Lucca Underwriter II 720-200-3777 anthony.j.lucca@emcins.com 
Alecia Mercier Senior Underwriter 720-200-3799 alecia.mercier@emcins.com 
Patrick O’Brien Senior Underwriter 720-200-3779 patrick.r.obrien@emcins.com 
Diana Ramos Underwriter Associate 720-200-3738 diana.l.ramos@emcins.com 
Candice Ruckel Senior Underwriter 720-200-3714 candice.l.ruckel@emcins.com 
Eric Rummel Underwriting Supervisor 720-200-3712 eric.c.rummel@emcins.com 
Gina Sainz Underwriter III 720-200-3739 gina.m.sainz@emcins.com 
Connie Schott Underwriting Associate 720-200-3718 connie.g.schott@emcins.com 
Delavia Walker Underwriting Associate 720-200-3734 delavia.a.walker@emcins.com 
David Wardle Underwriting Associate 720-200-3727 dave.w.wardle@emcins.com 
Bobbi Webb Underwriter II 720-200-3722 bobbi.h.webb@emcins.com 
London Williams Underwriter II 720-200-3709 london.a.williams@emcins.com

General email addresses
Denver.CLunderwriting@emcins.com 
Denver.CLendorsements@emcins.com 
Denver.Bonds@emcins.com

P.O. Box 712
Des Moines, IA 50306

515-280-2511
800-447-2295

emcinsurance.com

©Employers Mutual Casualty Company 2024. All rights reserved.

mailto:gary.d.alford@emcins.com
mailto:london.a.williams@emcins.com
mailto:bobbi.h.webb@emcins.com
mailto:dave.w.wardle@emcins.com
mailto:delavia.a.walker@emcins.com
mailto:connie.g.schott@emcins.com
mailto:gina.m.sainz@emcins.com
mailto:eric.c.rummel@emcins.com
mailto:candice.l.ruckel@emcins.com
mailto:diana.l.ramos@emcins.com
mailto:patrick.r.obrien@emcins.com
mailto:alecia.mercier@emcins.com
mailto:anthony.j.lucca@emcins.com
mailto:dana.m.lovett@emcins.com
mailto:mark.a.lebaron@emcins.com
mailto:brenda.k.hickert@emcins.com
mailto:lynette.e.griggs@emcins.com
mailto:Jacob.m.gohl@emcins.com
mailto:dan.m.eagle@emcins.com
mailto:margie.e.disher@emcins.com
mailto:michelle.a.dee@emcins.com
mailto:cody.w.craft@emcins.com
mailto:doug.d.chambers@emcins.com
mailto:dan.o.carlson@emcins.com
mailto:mark.f.cachey@emcins.com
mailto:michael.l.smith@emcins.com
mailto:Becka.a.ebert@emcins.com


Sales
Matt Freeman Sales Director 720-200-3775 matt.h.freeman@emcins.com 
Will Rich Territory Management Consultant 260-525-9455 William.s.rich@emcins.com 
Fred Gonzalez Territory Management Consultant 720-200-3793 fred.m.gonzalez@emcins.com 

Accounting
Lani Letsinger Senior Accounting Associate 720-200-3786 lani.l.letsinger@emcins.com 

Technical support
IT Department 877-249-0581 itsupport@emcins.com 

Loss Control
Dave Whisman Regional Loss Control Director 720-200-3721 dave.w.whisman@emcins.com 
Nicolas Benson                    Loss Control Manager 801-980-7957 nicolas.m.benson@emcins.com 
Brent Nusbaum Senior Loss Control Specialist 720-200-3711 brent.d.nusbaum@emcins.com 

Premium audit 
Carolyn Johnson Senior Premium Auditor 720-200-3720 carolyn.m.johnson@emcins.com 

Bonds
Rocky Pofahl Asst. VP – Sr. Bond Undw Super. 720-200-3705 rocky.w.pofahl@emcins.com 
Jack Cummings Denver Bond Manager 720-200-3733 jack.e.cummings@emcins.com 
Elke Eriksen Bond Underwriter III 720-200-3754 elke.e.eriksen@emcins.com 
Nick Engels Bond Underwriter 720-200-3750 nick.j.engels@emcins.com 
Logan Ford Bond Underwriter I 720-200-3725 logan.j.ford@emcins.com 
Jason Covert Senior Bond Underwriter 720-200-3719 Jason.d.covert@emcins.com 

EMC Life
Byron Browder Life Sales Specialist 515-237-2011 bbrowder@emcnl.com 

Claims

File a Claim  24-hour reporting line 888-362-2255 denver.Claims@emcins.com 
Katelin Byrley Claims Business Liaison 623-760-1561 katelin.m.byrley@emcins.com 

P.O. Box 712
Des Moines, IA 50306
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